
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Legal Seq= 2; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF
COMMERCE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201804030001
09870

04/03/2018
12:04:22

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE ELJAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201804030001
09890

04/03/2018
12:04:24

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee AGREEMENT ELJAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201805290001
86570

05/29/2018
12:49:10

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE FLANNERY
SHARRON A

Other:SEE
INST

201807020002
34730

07/02/2018
01:10:13

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE PIERSON
TERRY LANCE

Other:SEE
INST

201808060002
79210

08/06/2018
02:12:54

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
LLLP

0 0 Instr
#:20110628000
187420

Other:SEE
INST

201810150003
64830

10/15/2018
11:38:43

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NEWCASTLE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20160620000
210370

Sec:7 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201810160003
66530

10/16/2018
01:31:30

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE MANSFIELD
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201803050000
69840

03/05/2018
09:39:46

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

28 40 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:28 Pg:40
Sub:MONROE
S ADDITION
TO MCCAIN
INDUSTRIAL
PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 4

201803050000
69850

03/05/2018
09:39:47

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARTIN
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

28 40 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:28 Pg:40
Sub:MONROE
S ADDITION
TO MCCAIN
INDUSTRIAL
PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOT 4

201804030001
09880

04/03/2018
12:04:23

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ELJAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201812210004
46870

12/21/2018
02:09:14

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

ANDERTON
WALTER C

Other:SEE
INST


