Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Legal Seq= 2; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201804030001 09870	04/03/2018 12:04:22	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELJAY PROPERTIES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201804030001 09890	04/03/2018 12:04:24	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ELJAY PROPERTIES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201805290001 86570	05/29/2018 12:49:10	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLANNERY SHARRON A						Other:SEE INST
201807020002 34730	07/02/2018 01:10:13	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PIERSON TERRY LANCE						Other:SEE INST
201808060002 79210	08/06/2018 02:12:54	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE LLLP			0	0	Instr #:20110628000 187420	Other:SEE INST
201810150003 64830	10/15/2018 11:38:43	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NEWCASTLE DEVELOPMEN T LLC			0	0	Instr #:20160620000 210370	Sec:7 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201810160003 66530	10/16/2018 01:31:30	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANSFIELD PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201803050000 69840	03/05/2018 09:39:46	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN DEVELOPMEN T LLC			28	40		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:28 Pg:40 Sub:MONROE S ADDITION TO MCCAIN INDUSTRIAL PARK RESURVEY OF LOT 4
201803050000 69850	03/05/2018 09:39:47	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARTIN DEVELOPMEN T LLC			28	40		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:28 Pg:40 Sub:MONROE S ADDITION TO MCCAIN INDUSTRIAL PARK RESURVEY OF LOT 4
201804030001 09880	04/03/2018 12:04:23	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ELJAY PROPERTIES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201812210004 46870	12/21/2018 02:09:14	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	ANDERTON WALTER C						Other:SEE INST